Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—June 2012 www.eaton.com V6-T2-149
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

For NEMA 12 or 3R enclosures, see Catalog Number Selection on Page V6-T2-150.
Call Technical Support for NEMA 3R specifics. Enclosure size and weight differ from NEMA 1 and 12 products.
FS
Frame Size Horsepower
Drive Rated
NEC Amps Catalog Number
4 1 4.5 HMX4D531NA
2 7.5 HMX7D531NA
3 10.6 HMX01131NA
5 5 16.7 HMX01731NA
7.5 24.2 HMX02531NA
10 30.8 HMX03131NA
6 15 46.2 HMX04731NA
20 59.4 HMX06031NA
7 25 74.9 HMX07531NA
30 88 HMX08831NA
FS
Frame Size Horsepower
Drive Rated
NEC Amps Catalog Number
4 1 4.2 HMX4D232NA
2 7.5 HMX7D532NA
3 9.6 HMX9D632NA
5 5 15.2 HMX01632NA
7.5 22 HMX02232NA
10 28 HMX02832NA
6 15 42 HMX04232NA
20 54 HMX05432NA
7 25 68 HMX06832NA
30 80 HMX08032NA
FS
Frame Size Horsepower
Drive Rated
NEC Amps Catalog Number
4 1 2.1 HMX2D134NA
2 3.4 HMX3D434NA
3 5.6 HMX5D634NA
5 9.6 HMX9D634NA
7.5 11 HMX01134NA
5 10 14 HMX01434NA
15 21 HMX02134NA
20 27 HMX02734NA
6 25 34 HMX03434NA
30 40 HMX04034NA
40 52 HMX05234NA
7 50 65 HMX06534NA
60 77 HMX07734NA
75 96 HMX09634NA
HMX_
V6-T2-152 Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—June 2012 www.eaton.com
2
2

H-Max Series Drives
H-Max Series IntelliDisconnect NEMA Type 1—Main Disconnect Standard
208 Vac
230 Vac
480 Vac
Notes
For Wiring Diagrams, see Page V6-T2-157.
For NEMA 12 or 3R enclosures, see Catalog Number Selection on Page V6-T2-150.
Call Technical Support for NEMA 3R specifics. Enclosure size and weight differ from NEMA 1 and 12 products.
FS
Frame Size Horsepower
Drive Rated
NEC Amps Catalog Number
4 1 4.5 HMX4D5A1NA
2 7.5 HMX7D5A1NA
3 11 HMX011A1NA
5 5 17 HMX017A1NA
7.5 25 HMX025A1NA
10 31 HMX031A1NA
6 15 47 HMX047A1NA
20 60 HMX060A1NA
7 25 75 HMX075A1NA
30 88 HMX088A1NA
FS
Frame Size Horsepower
Drive Rated
NEC Amps Catalog Number
4 1 4.2 HMX4D2A2NA
2 7.5 HMX7D5A2NA
3 9.6 HMX9D6A2NA
5 5 15.2 HMX016A2NA
7.5 22 HMX022A2NA
10 28 HMX028A2NA
6 15 42 HMX042A2NA
20 54 HMX054A2NA
7 25 68 HMX068A2NA
30 80 HMX080A2NA
FS
Frame Size Horsepower
Drive Rated
NEC Amps Catalog Number
4 1 2.1 HMX2D1A4NA
2 3.4 HMX3D4A4NA
3 5.6 HMX5D6A4NA
5 9.6 HMX9D6A4NA
7.5 11 HMX011A4NA
5 10 14 HMX014A4NA
15 21 HMX021A4NA
20 27 HMX027A4NA
6 25 34 HMX034A4NA
30 40 HMX040A4NA
40 52 HMX052A4NA
7 50 65 HMX065A4NA
60 77 HMX077A4NA
75 96 HMX096A4NA
HMX_
Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—June 2012 www.eaton.com V6-T2-153
2
2